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Nat. Nat Total

Pos. No. Firstname Lastname Dri Entrant Ent Make Sponsor QP PTS

1 903 Kevin Lantinga NLD J.K. Lantinga NLD Croc/IAME/Komet 1 169 -- 50 44 75 --
2 884 Davin Singer DEU CV Peformance Group DEU KR/IAME/Komet ADAC Südbaden e V 12 141 34 38 -- -- 69
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2 884 Davin Singer DEU CV Peformance Group DEU KR/IAME/Komet ADAC Südbaden e.V. 12 141 34 38 -- -- 69
3 822 Elia Weiss DEU SIM-ON DEU Kosmic/IAME/Komet DSK e.V.  Ja zum Motorsport 14 139 32 -- 38 69 --
4 836 Max Ohsenbrink DEU KSL Racing Team DEU Alonso/IAME/Komet 2 133 44 -- 32 -- 57
5 895 Phil Colin Strenge DEU Ebert Motorsport DEU LN/IAME/Komet ADAC Württemberg e.V. 22 126 -- 24 27 -- 75
6 833 Jannik Remmert DEU VDB Kart Racing DEU Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 7 125 -- 36 41 48 --
7 902 Daniel Brozovic DEU TR Motorsport DEU OTK/IAME/Komet 19 125 -- 34 34 57 --
8 864 Marc Gerstenkorn CHE Kartshop Ampfing DEU Drago Corse/IAME/Komet 8 123 30 -- 30 -- 63
9 823 Jason Bralic NLD SIM-ON DEU Kosmic/IAME/Komet 16 120 -- 41 28 -- 51
10 812 Rocco Curcio DEU Valier Motorsport DEU Energy/IAME/Komet 6 109 41 32 -- 36 --
11 802 Nando Weixelbaumer AUT TB Racing Team DEU KR/IAME/Komet 3 108 50 16 -- -- 42
12 830 Max Hezel DEU CV Performance Group DEU KR/IAME/Komet ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 11 105 6 -- 36 63 --
13 810 Daniel Guinchard GBR SFR Motorsport GBR Birel Art/IAME/Vega 5 101 0 -- 50 51 --
14 877 Niklas Hirsch DEU SIM-ON DEU Kosmic/IAME/Komet MSC-Langenfeld e. V. im ADA 20 98 28 -- 25 -- 45
15 876 Cemil Bayyati DEU Dörr Motorsport DEU KR/IAME/Komet 25 98 -- 30 23 45 --
16 885 Carl Luthardt DEU TB Racing Team DEU KR/IAME/Komet 21 94 38 26 -- 30 --
17 887 Torben Gröndahl DEU CV Performance Group DEU KR/IAME/Komet MSC Groß Dölln e.V. im ADAC 9 93 36 44 -- -- 13p

18 829 Lutz Ohsenbrink DEU KSL Racing Team DEU Alonso/IAME/Komet 17 90 23 -- 19 -- 48
19 809 Luis Esser DEU RMW Motorsport DEU OTK/IAME/Komet 4 86 -- 28 26 32 --
20 816 Elias Schorneck DEU VDB Kart Racing DEU Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 15 84 25 23 -- -- 36
21 855 Matti Klasen DEU RMW Motorsport DEU Tony Kart/IAME/Komet DSK e.V. Ja zum Motorsport 13 83 -- 22 22 39 --
22 806 Moritz Fischer DEU DUTT MOTORSP. by FENSTER.COM LUX Tony Kart/IAME/Komet ADAC Pfalz e.V. 39 82 24 19 -- -- 39
23 844 Kevin Wagner DEU Valier Motorsport DEU Energy/IAME/Komet MSC-Langenfeld e. V. im ADA 23 78 26 -- 18 -- 34
24 821 Manuel Wagner DEU RS-Motorsport DEU CRG/IAME/Komet 32 77 22 -- 21 34 --
25 853 Devin Leon Ucar DEU Ebert Motorsport DEU Tony Kart /IAME/Komet ADAC Pfalz e V 18 76 27 25 2425 853 Devin Leon Ucar DEU Ebert Motorsport DEU Tony Kart /IAME/Komet ADAC Pfalz e.V. 18 76 27 25 -- -- 24
26 835 Jarno Wiese DEU VDB Kart Racing DEU OTK/IAME/Komet 10 73 -- 27 24 22 --
27 820 Felix Maurer DEU DUTT MOTORSPORT by FENSTER.com LUX Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 33 61 9 20 -- -- 32
28 890 Leonard Hocker DEU RS-Motorsport DEU CRG/IAME/Komet 40 58 -- 4 12 42 --
29 980 Benno Drelok DEU Rocco Drelok DEU Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 34 56 -- 21 17 -- 18
30 888 Louis Schütze DEU RF Racing DEU KR/IAME/Komet 36 55 21 8 -- 26 --
31 899 Luke Neubauer DEU AT Motorsport DEU OTK/IAME/Komet 30 54 11 13 -- -- 30
32 811 Karl Schmiederer DEU RS-Motorsport DEU CRG/IAME/Komet 29 53 19 -- 16 18 --
33 818 Matthy Vandebroek DEU VDB Kart Racing DEU Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 43 53 -- 15 14 24 --
34 845 Jan Waibel DEU VDB Kart Racing DEU Tony Kart/IAME/Komet ADAC Mittelrhein e.V. 31 51 -- 18 20 13 --
35 808 Eric Wess DEU Kartshop Ampfing DEU Drago Corse/IAME/Komet 41 50 20 -- 15 -- 15
36 891 Luka Koullen NLD PCH Racing DEU LN/IAME/Komet 38 49 16 -- 13 -- 20

37 824 Noel Honguero DEU VDB Kart Racing DEU Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 24 48 17 9 -- -- 22
38 848 Maris Schulte DEU ADAC Weser Ems e.V. DEU Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 28 48 -- 17 5 -- 26
39 815 Moritz Wolber DEU NEES RACING DEU Maranello/IAME/Komet ADAC Südbaden e.V. 45 47 8 11 -- 28 --

Not qualified for Final from position 37

39 815 Moritz Wolber DEU NEES RACING DEU Maranello/IAME/Komet ADAC Südbaden e.V. 45 47 8 11 28

40 834 Moritz Schwing DEU Team NKS DEU DR/IAME/Komet 42 45 18 12 -- 15 --
41 807 Marlon Vatter DEU AT Motorsport DEU Exprit/IAME/Komet 48 45 7 10 -- -- 28
42 882 Colin Hahn DEU Team Hemkemeyer DEU Falcon/IAME/ 26 39 14 -- 8 17 --
43 827 Julius Berthold DEU TB Racing Team DEU KR/IAME/Komet 44 39 12 -- 10 -- 17
44 881 Jacob Trost DEU DUTT MOTORSPORT by FENSTER.COM LUX Tony Kart/IAME/Komet ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 27 37 10 7 -- 20 --
45 817 Maximilian Engelstädter DEU Dörr Motorsport DEU KR/IAME/Komet 35 36 13 -- 9 14 --

Announcements: These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical mattersp y j

Printed: 21.04.2024 12:38

Timekeeping M. Riehmers:

Posted at:          h

Race Director Horst Seidel:
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46 898 Hawk Baylaan White GBR AT M t t DEU E it/IAME/K t 37 34 14 4 16
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46 898 Hawk Baylaan White GBR AT Motorsport DEU Exprit/IAME/Komet 37 34 -- 14 4 -- 16
47 843 Luis Simon DEU PCH Racing DEU LN/IAME/Komet 47 33 15 -- 11 7 --
48 814 Nina Aptsiauri GEO CRG Deutschland DEU CRG/IAME/Komet 46 27 -- 6 7 -- 14
49 872 Tobias Burgstahler DEU Stern Motorsport DEU KR/IAME/Komet ADAC Württemberg e.V. 49 27 -- 5 6 16 --

Announcements:

Race Director Horst Seidel:

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
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